
List of Those Who Accepted a Commissioner Elia Invitation to Serve on the Principal Project Advisory Team, with Titles and Email Addresses (revised October 18, 2016)

Name Category Location Position Contact

Stephen Todd BOCES DS Jeff-Lewis-Hamilton-Herk-Oneida BOCES District Superintendent stodd@boces.com

Kevin MacDonald BOCES DS Genessee Valley BOCES District Superintendent kmacdonald@gvboces.org

Carron Staple NYC-Supt Districts 7, 8, 9, 10, and 11 - NYCDOE Superintendent of Schools cstaple@schools.nyc.gov

David Flatley NYSCOSS Carle Place School District Superintendent of Schools dflatley@cps.k12.ny.us

Colleen Taggerty NYSCOSS Olean School District Superintendent of Schools ctaggerty@olean.wnyric.org

Edwin M. Quezada Big 4-Supt Yonkers Public Schools Superintendent of Schools equezada@yonkerspublicschools.org

David T. Cantaffa SUNY University of Buffalo SUNY Provost for Teacher Ed. dtt@buffalo.edu

Lynn Lisy-Macan SUNY University at Albany Visiting Asst. Prof. in Ed Admin. llisy-maca@albany.edu

Hazel Carter CUNY CUNY: City College Chair Department of Leadership hcarter@ccny.cuny.edu

Helen Nell Scharff-Panero CUNY CUNY: Baruch College College Professor & Director, Ctr for Educational Leadership helen.scharff@baruch.cuny.edu

James N. Mills cIcu Niagara University Supervisor of Educational Leadership jmills@niagara.edu

Sr. Remigia Kushner cIcu Manhattan College Director of Masters Program: SBL sr.remigia.kushner@manhattan.edu

John McKenna SAANYS Fletcher Elementary School ES Principal jmckenna@tona.wnyric.org

Bergre Escorbores SAANYS South Middle School MS Principal bescorbores@bufsd.org

Pamela Odom SAANYS Grant Middle School MS Principal podom@scsd.us

Marie Guillaume CSA High School for Energy and Technology Principal mguilla@schools.nyc.gov

Moses Ojeda CSA Thomas A. Edison Career & Technical Ed HS Principal mojeda3@schools.nyc.gov

Marc Baiocco ESSAA Alexander Hamilton Jr/Sr High School Principal mbaiocco@eufsd.org

Shireen Fasciglione ESSAA Hillsdale Elementary School Principal sfasciglione@niskyschools.org

Greg Mott NYSFSA Pfc. William J. Grabiarz School of Excellence Principal gmott@buffaloschools.org

Soribel Genao NYSUT Queens College Educational Leadership soribel.genao@qc.cuny.edu

Maria Pacheco NYSUT Rotterdam-Mohonasen MS Spanish Teacher stepstudents.maria@gmail.com

Howard Schoor NYSUT United Federation of Teachers Secretary, UFT hschoor@uft.org

Annette Romano Elem Teacher Niskayuana Central Schools ES-2nd Grade Teacher aromano@niskyschools.org

Grace Barrett MS Teacher Commack Central School District MS-Art Teacher gbarrett@commack.k12.ny.us

David Babikian HS Teacher North Syracuse Central School District HS-Social Studies Teacher dbabikia@nscsd.org

John Blowers NYS School Board Association Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake President jzandoken@yahoo.com

Larry Woodbridge NYS School Board Association NYC Department of Education Executive Director, Principal Preparation Programs lwoodbr@schools.nyc.gov

Erika Hunt External Expert Illinois State University Ctr, Study of Ed. Policy (Sr. Policy Analyst & Researcher) elhunt@ilstu.edu

Michelle Young External Expert Curry School: University of Virginia Executive Director of UCEA mdy8n@virginia.edu

Kathleen Feeley Long Island Center for Inclusion LIU Post: Center for Community Inclusion Director kathleen.feeley@liu.edu

Omar Tabb Every Person Influences Children Buffalo School District Educational Partnership Organization Superintendent otabb@thertpgroup.com

Adrienne Gliha-Bell NYS Parent Teacher Association Parent/Rural Specialist Rural Specialist nygrantassist@gmail.com

Cecilia Golden NYS Regents recommendation Hillside Children's Center Executive Director of Education cgolden@hillside.com

Allen Williams NYS Regents recommendation City of Rochester Director of Special Projects & Education Initiatives allen.williams@cityofrochester.gov

TBD NYS Regents recommendation Civil Rights Organizations
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